TOR POZNAN

2 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-05-07 10:40.

-
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o B

WTOREK
Gr.C2
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(33) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 2:07.272 +2.337 10:47:11.760
2 2:05.383 +0.448 10:49:17.143
3 2:05.294 +0.359 10:51:22.437
4 2:04.935 - 10:53:27.372
5 2:06.140 +1.205 10:55:33.512
p6 2:18.774 +13.839 10:57:52.286
(41) OZGA Michat
1 2:11.652 +5.014 10:45:51.975
2 2:10.457 +3.819 10:48:02.432
3 2:06.911 +0.273 10:50:09.343
4 2:07.130 +0.492 10:52:16.473
5 2:06.638 - 10:54:23.111
6 2:07.093 +0.455 10:56:30.204
p7 2:11.226 +4.588 10:58:41.430
(5) KLIMEK Piotr
1 2:16.084 +8.666 10:43:50.437
2 2:13.984 +6.566 10:46:04.421
3 2:13.318 +5.900 10:48:17.739
4 2:10.536 +3.118 10:50:28.275
5 2:07.813 +0.395 10:52:36.088
6 2:07.418 - 10:54:43.506
p7 2:15.489 +8.071 10:56:58.995
(22) KROLAK tukasz
1 2:11.984 +1.845 10:45:52.968
2 2:10.377 +0.238 10:48:03.345
3 2:12.784 +2.645 10:50:16.129
4 2:10.737 +0.598 10:52:26.866
5 2:10.139 - 10:54:37.005
p6 2:17.405 +7.266 10:56:54.410
(9) SLABEK tukasz
1 2:18.836 +7.749 10:43:57.239
2 2:12.176 +1.089 10:46:09.415
3 2:11.781 +0.694 10:48:21.196
4 2:11.087 - 10:50:32.283
5 2:11.675 +0.588 10:52:43.958
6 2:11.109 +0.022 10:54:55.067
p7 2:16.672 +5.585 10:57:11.739
(45) SMEKTALSKI Mateusz
1 2:29.161 +3.001 10:45:23.795
2 2:26.160 - 10:47:49.955
3 2:34.600 +8.440 10:50:24.555
4 2:39.491 +13.331 10:53:04.046
5 2:37.764 +11.604 10:55:41.810
p6 2:42.015 +15.855 10:58:23.825
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